2001-02-20
PRODUKTINFORMATION
Vi reserverar oss mot fel samt förbehåller oss rätten till ändringar utan föregående meddelande
ELFA artikelnr
25-201-04 Serieportskort PCI-1601A
25-201-12 Serieportskort PCI-1601B
25-201-38 Serieportskort PCI-1602A
25-201-46 Serieportskort PCI-1602B

(refer to IEC 68-2-3)
• Storage Temperature: -25 ~85° C
Ordering Information
❑❑❑❑❑ PCI-1601A: 2-port RS-422/485 PCI Comm Card
❑❑❑❑❑ PCI-1601B: 2-port RS-422/485 PCI Comm Card, w/surge
protection
❑❑❑❑❑ PCI-1602A: 2-port RS-422/485 PCI Comm Card. w/ isolation
protection
❑❑❑❑❑ PCI-1602B: 2-port RS-422/485 PCI Comm Card, w/isolation and
surge protection
❑❑❑❑❑ PCI-1610A: 4-port RS-232 PCI Comm Card
❑❑❑❑❑ PCI-1610B: 4-port RS-232 PCI Comm Card, w/surge protection
❑❑❑❑❑ PCI-1612A: 4-port RS-232/422/485 PCI Comm Card
❑❑❑❑❑ PCI-1612B: 4-port RS-232/422/485 PCI Comm Card, w/surge
protection
❑❑❑❑❑ PCI-1620A: 8-port RS-232 PCI Comm Card
❑❑❑❑❑ PCI-1620B: 8-port RS-232 PCI Comm Card, w/surge protection
lacipyT xaM
0261-ICP
)V21+(Am021 )V21+(Am051
)V5+(Am081 )V5+(Am022